



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	78441101
Name	Nyakers Swedish Gingersnaps 400g
Ingredients	<b>Wheat</b> flour, sugar, vegetable oil (shea, rapeseed, coconut), sugar syrup, raising agent (E500), cloves, cinnamon, ginger, salt, natural flavour.
Allergy Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> .	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	400g
Country of Origin	Sweden
Storage Instructions	Keep away from heat.
Manufacturer's name and address	AB Nyåkers Pepparkakor, Thulegatan 3A 903 26, Umeå, Sverige
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes